KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF

1042675

Form ACO-4
Form must be typed
March 2009

Commingling ID #

PRODUCTION (K.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.AR. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License #

API No. 15 -

Name: Spot Description:
Address 1: - - - Sec. Twp. S. R. [ JEast [ |west
Address 2: Feet from [ ] North/ [ ] South Line of Section
City: State: Zip: + Feetfrom [ ] East / [ | West Line of Section
Contact Person: County:
Phone: ( ) Lease Name: Well #:
1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:
Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):
[] 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
D 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.
4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:
5.
[] s

Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:
L] 7
[] s

Well construction diagram of subject well.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my
current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com-
mingling is true and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which
is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

KCC Office Use Only
[ Denied [ ]Approved
15-Day Periods Ends:

Approved By: Date:

Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: [JYes [ |No

Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

Submitted Electronically

Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Protests must be
in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must be filed wihin 15 days of publication of
the notice of application.

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



1roof of Wublication

Affidavit of Publication
State of Kansas,
LOGAN COUNTY, ss:

ﬁau AR Niifkcruﬂb

' being first duly sworn , deposes and says, that
e
is the editor of THE OAKLEY GRAPHIC, a weekly newspaper
printed in the State of Kansas, and published in and of general circu-
lation in Logan County, Kansas, with a general paid circulation on a

weekly and that said newspaper is not a wade, religious, or fraternal
publication.

Said newspaper s a weekly, published ar least weekly 50 times a
year; has been so published continuously and uninterruptedly in said
county and state for a period of more than five years prior 10 the first
publication of said notice; and has been admitted at the post office
of Qakley in said county as second class matter.

Thar the attached notice is a true copy thereof and was published in
the regular and entire issue of said newspaper for __ [ consecutive
weeks the first publication thereof being made as aforesaid on the

f day of__Ne yTi T [5G 20_JC

with subsequent publicatons being made on the following dates:

/ day of .}.\L{J@n’tié%"”_)éfs

ist Publication was made on the

2nd Publication was made on the day of 220
3rd Pablication was made on the day of s20
4th Publication was made on the day of s 20
5th Publication was made on‘the day of 220
6th Publication was made on the day of s 20

Publication fee § 51 LO

Affidavit, Notary's Fees $

Additonal Ccpxes @ -

s Sl

(si N

T A T 4
Witness my hand sthis_I & day of " DTPW\Q}({\. ,20_1 D

SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this _LU

o
day of I e b ,20 A0 et B P :
KE
Azﬁ.om (o Lorowons  [m] SEP22 1 R
{Notary Public) PV I T =7 - :: .
My commission expires T !4 o0

< Legal Notzce}

 Published in the Oakley
_'Graphic Sept. 1, 2010
*  BEFORE THE STATE
- CORPORATION
. COMMISSION OF THE
STATE OF. KANSAS

_ atmn to commmgle ‘Basal

Penn, iohnson, Cherokee and Ft.

~Scott:zones - iin the Rose #3-14,
_lccated appmxnnately SW-NE
NE NW Sec. 14-145-32W, in
Logan County, Kansas

Any persons. who object to or
test  this apphcatmn shall be

| reqﬁii‘cd to file their objections
oF protests thh the Conservation
Dwzsmn of the Stgte Corporatmn

Kan _w1tlun (15) days from the

"1 ate of this pubhcatmn -These
protests shall be filed. pursuant
to Commission regulatxons and
_must state specific reasons why
“the grant of the apphcat:on may
"cause waste, violate correlative
:nghts ‘or . pollute the natural
| Tesources of the State of Kansas.
“If no protests’ ‘are received, this
i apphcation may. be granted
' “through a ‘Summary proccedmg
“If valid protests are received, this
' matter will be set for heanng

pe!
- concerned shali take notice of
“the foregoing and shall govern
' themsc!ves accordmgly

Lario 0il & Gas Company
301 S, Market

Wichita, KS 67202

(316) 265-5611

ATTN: Jay Schweikert



AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \ .

County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record (.Zlerk
of The Wichita Engle, a daily newspapcr'pubhshed
in the City of Wichita, County of Scdgjmck, $tate
of Kansas, and having a general paid clrc.ulatmn
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedly published in said C‘uun.zy for more
than one year prior to the first pubhcqt:on qf the
notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said .
newspaper has been entered as second :_:iass fna.t!
matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trad_e,
religious or fraternal publication and that a notice
of a true copy is hereto attached. was publl.shed in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Eagle for _I_ issues, that the first
publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 1St of

September ap. 2010  with

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the staternents above set forth and
that they are true.

M.t Shocddd

Subscribed and sworn to hefore me this

1st day of September, 2010

& PENNY L. CASE
EETA Notary Public - State of Kansas
My Appt. Explres %) ‘25?{ IS

f.Dj%_.u.l;m “j{ Cagm

Notary Public Sedgwick County, Kansas

Printer's Fee : $113.20

LEGAL PUBLICATION

Published in The Wichifa Eagle
Seplember 1, 2010 {30645654) ;
BEFORE THE STATE i
CORPORATION COMMISSION OF
THE STATE OF KANSAS
‘HOTICE OF FILING APPLICATION (

RE: Lbrio Ol & Gas Company - Application
for a permi! te authorlze the commingling of
zones in the Rose #3-14, localed In Logan '
Counly, Kansas, ) f
TO: All OIt and Gas Producers, Unleased]
Minerais Interest Owners, Laondowners and |
8l persons whomever concerned, l
Yoit, and mach of vou, are hereby natified |
thet Lario Ol & Gas Company has flied an
applicatlon. to "commingle Basal Pean, !
Johnsan, Cherokee and Fi, Scol! zones In |
lhe Rose #1-14, located approximately SW |
NE NE NW Sec. 14-145-12W, In Looan |
County, Konsas, i
Any persons whe. object o or.erofest this
applicalion shall be required to fite fhelr
obleclions or prolests with the Conservation
Divislon of the State Corporatlen Commisslon |
of the Stale of Kansas within (15) days from |
the date of thls publication. Those prolests |
shall be filed pursuant fo Commission i
regulations and must stale spociiic reasons |
why the granf of the' applicatien may cause .
waste, violata correlaflve rghts er pallule the
naturat resources of the Stale of iKansas, Hno
prolests are received, this applicallon may be
granted through a sumimary proceeding. If
valld proless are recelved, this matier will be
sel for.hearing,
At persons inferesled or concerned shall take
notice of the forogolng end shell aovern
themselves accordingly,
Larlo Ol & Gas Company
301 S, Marke!
Wichite, K5 47207
(316) 265-5611
ATTN: Jay Schwelkert



Page Flvg Fory U-1

Juty 2006

Affidavit of Notice Served
Re: Application tor; _Commingling of production

Wall Nama:  1hoSe #3-14 Lagal Location: _ SV NE NE NW Sec. 14-148-32W
The undersigned hereby ceriificates that ha / sha is a duly authorized agent for the applicant, and tha! on the day 17th of SePtemher ,
2010 , & true and correct copy of the application relerenced above was deliverad or malied to the foliowing partles:
Note: A copy of this aifidavil must be served as a part of Ihe application.

Mame Address (Attach additional sheels i necessary)
Shakespeare Oil Company, Inc. 202 West Main Street

Salem, IL 62881

| further attes! that notice of the lifing of this application was published in the Oakley Graphic , 1he official counly publicalion
ot Logan counly. A copy of the atlidaviy of this publication Is attached.

Signed this 170 day ol SEptember _2010

W@%/M
Applicant of u Au?rfzé’dAgen! ¢
17t 4ayor September 2010

Subscribed and sworn to belore me

KATHY L. FORD ALK s 9\/ C;?M

£
Nolary Public - State of Kansas | Notary Public ﬂ
My Appl. Expires /0 — RA-r0 10-22-10

My Commission Expires:

Prolests may be filed by any parly having a valld Interes! in the application. Petitions for protests shall be in writing and shail clearly Identify the name and address of the
protestant and the title of the application. The petition shall Include a clear and concise statement of the direcl and substantial intarest of the protestant in the proceedings,
tncluding the manner In which the protestant may be alfected, and the natura, exlent, character and grounds of the protest. Protestants shail serva the prolest upon the
applicant by mail or personal service ai the same time or belare the protestant files the protest with the Consarvalion Divislon. Protests must be fifed within 15 days of the
publication notica of the application.

Mall to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 §. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Sha!<esp%are
Ottley Lease

1-10{2;/)/

172 MILE RADIUS

Shakespeare
Ottley Lease

ROSE 1-14 g
ROSE 3-14

ROSE 2-14

Lario Qil & Gas Company

14

T148 - R32W




/ I e Mark Parkinson, Governor
K A N s A s Thomas E. Wright, Chairman
Joseph F. Harkins, Commissioner

CORPORATION COMMISSION Ward Loyd, Commissioner

October 4, 2010

Jay Schweikert

Lario Oil & Gas Company
301 S. Market

Wichita, KS 67202-3805

RE:  Approved Commingling CO091001
Rose 3-14, Sec. 14-T14S-R32W, Logan County
API No. 15-109-20923-00-00

Dear Mr. Schweikert:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well has been reviewed and
approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123. Notice was
examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the
15-day protest period. This application, which was received by the KCC on September 27,
2010, concerns approval to simultaneously produce from the following sources of supply
through the same tubing string in the same wellbore:

Estimated
Current
Production
Source of Supply BOPD | MCFPD BWPD Perf Depth
Basal Penn Sand 27 0 0 4401-4410
Johnson 37 0 0 4363-4365, 4377-4380
Cherokee 11 0 10 4300-4302
Ft. Scott 48 0 4 4274-4284
Total Estimated Current Production 123 0 14

Based upon the depth of the Basal Penn Sand formation perforations, total oil production shall
not exceed 200 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow
(AOF).

File Form ACO-1 and required attachments upon completion of the well.

Commingling ID number CO091001 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this
number for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this
approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department

CONSERVATION DIVISION
Finney State Office Building, 130 S. Market, Room 2078, Wichita, KS 67202-3802
(316) 337-6200 ® Fax: (316) 337-6211 e http://kcc.ks.gov/



	olicense: 5214
	oname: Lario Oil & Gas Company
	oaddr1: 301 S MARKET ST
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: WICHITA
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 67202
	ozip4: 3805
	ocontact: Jay Schweikert
	oarea: 316
	ophone: 265-5611
	API: 15-109-20923-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: SW
	Subdivision3: NE
	Subdivision2: NE
	Subdivision1Largest: NW
	Section: 14
	Township: 14
	Range: 32
	RangeDirection: West
	FeetNSFromReference: 335
	NorthSouthFromReference: North
	FeetEWFromReference: 2305
	EastWestFromReference: West
	County: Logan
	lname: ROSE
	wellnumber: 3-14
	Check Box1: Yes
	formation1: Basal Penn Sand
	perfs1: 4401-4410
	formation2: Johnson
	perfs2: 4363-4365, 4377-4380
	formation3: Cherokee
	perfs3: 4300-4302
	formation4: Ft. Scott
	perfs4: 4274-4284
	formation5: 
	perfs5: 
	Check Box2: Yes
	form1oil: 27
	form1gas: 0
	form1water: 0
	form2oil: 37
	form2gas: 0
	form2water: 0
	form3oil: 11
	form3gas: 0
	form3water: 10
	form4oil: 48
	form4gas: 0
	form4water: 4
	form5oil: 
	form5gas: 
	form5water: 
	Check Box3: Yes
	Check Box4: Yes
	Check Box5: Yes
	chklogfiledwithaco1: Yes
	Check Box6: Yes
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	printedname: 
	title: 
	chkdenied: No
	endof15dayperiod: 10/2/2010
	approvedby: Rick Hestermann
	date: 10/04/2010
	comminglingid: CO091001


